Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.ruilon.com.cn for current information.
Features
l RoHS compliant.
l Bilateral symmetrical.
l Less decay at on/off state.
l Approximately zero leaking current before clamping
voltage

over voltage
tolerance
N:30%
M:20%
x N
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.ruilon.com.cn for current information.
Electrical Characteristics
Type Number
DC
Spark-Over
Voltage
Vs Test Voltage
V
RLM302-141N 140±30%
RLM302-181N 180±30%
RLM302-201M 200±20%
RLM302-301M 300±20%
RLM302-401M 400±20%
RLM302-501M 500±20%
Test Methods And Results
Test Item
DC Spark-over
Voltage Vs(V)